Worldclass Marathon Challenge 2013

Ergebnisse TEST THE LIMITS CHALLENGE, 11.05-12.05.2013

Platz St.-Nr.
1 3234
2 3249
3 3050
4 3202
5 3194
6 3231
7 3039
8 3139
9 3159
10 3199
11 3206
12 3001
13 3079
14 3002
15 3232
16 3130
17 3186
18 3115
19 3112
20 3126
21 3140
22 3005
23 3169
24 3069
25 3189
26 3078
27 3099
28 3121
29 3044
30 3181
31 3093
32 3228
33 3006
34 3147
35 3224
36 3128
37 3122
38 3110
39 3098
40 3174
41 3141
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Bekkenk, Ramens
Silva, Cristobal
Frech, Frederic
Leichner, Mathias
Egle, Ralf

Eble, Andreas
Diss, Olivier

Riera, Sylvain
Soenen, John
Keller, Stefan
Pfefferle, Jorg
Munz, Uli

Imbs, Francois
Dietsche, Beatus
Stubenrauch, Toni
Pflugbeil, Carsten
Wischer, Thorsten
Tauziet, Michael
Meier, Sven
Pfefferle, Martin
Rijckx, Robby
Wérner, Marco
Torrao, Pedro
Hoch, Thomas
Worner, Klaus
Hund, Johannes
Happel, Laurent
Muselle, Pierre
Engelen, Eric
Weimann, Dirk
Kropiwoda, Michael
Rattinger, Stefan
Baumann, Michael
Schiltz, Franck
Wiesner, Daniel
Pfister, Michael
Nikodemus, Volker
Martin, Bernd
Lageler, Ul
Velten, Joachim

Rolain, David

Verein

Team Koga

Team Batibois ...
RSC Felsenland

Bikesportworld

Schaeffler Gruppe
Schaeffler Gruppe
53,11

TEAM FORCHHEIM...

RIBIKE-Blackfo...
team obernai c...
Bikesportworld
RC Sulzbach 09
Punch Cycles

FOLLOW ME RACI...

Team Schaltwerk
SG-Rheinfelden...
FUJI MTB Team
Laufbach-Biker
csv-mtb-team
Schauenberg Ra...
Laufbach-Biker
RSV Staubwolke...

Bikepoint/Niner

SZ Kornwestheim

KULTurschmiede...

Laufbach-Biker

LP MUHLENBACH
FollowMe Racin...

Schauenberg Ra...
IBC DimB Racin...

Schaeffler Gruppe
Alpspire Mount...

Schaeffler Gruppe

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com
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3:34:33,6
3:40:16,3
3:43:36,5
3:47:02,1
3:49:06,6
3:49:21,5
3:51:38,7
3:51:51,1
3:54:54,4
3:59:20,1
4:01:28,7
4:03:27,7
4:03:29,4
4:03:38,5
4:10:00,2
4:10:16,0
4:13:19,4
4:14:39,5
4:16:26,6
4:16:57,9
4:20:15,8
4:20:44,5
4:20:46,9
4:21:50,0
4:21:51,4
4:21:53,1
4:22:05,7
4:23:08,8
4:23:46,4
4:25:05,0
4:25:29,2
4:25:30,2
4:25:42,2
4:27:46,3
4:28:19,9
4:29:32,2
4:29:44,0
4:30:07,8
4:30:12,8
4:30:44,7
4:30:47,2
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3085
3180
3156
3104
3012
3116
3082
3250
3127
3124
3162
3203
3131
3138
3200
3207
3025
3049
3173
3052
3068
3020
3107
3113
3239
3013
3165
3223
3091
3215
3135
3179
3038
3132
3201
3007
3065
3023
3211
3216
3238
3070
3010
3108
3212
3134
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Keller, Armin
Weick, Michael
Seiler, Markus
Leonhard, Peter
Bangert, Marcus
Moser, Christoph
Janzen, Eberhard
Nikolaus, Marius
Pfefferle, Armin
Perry, Adam
Stockmann, Philip

Montagne, Christophe

Pfundstein, Klaus
Rieber, Wolfgang
Klumpp, Philipp

Preinesberger, Albert

Brockhoven, Louis

Frank, Matthias

Vanneste, Jean Denis

Gard, Christophe
Hobel, Michael
Borschneck, Charles
Loser, Roger
Meier, Andrea
Buhler, Ralf

Bauer, Thiemo
Stubert, Klaus
Stremmer, Dietmar
Kopp, Rainer
Vercauteren, Dirk
Rath, Andreas

von Boetticher, Kai
Dietrich, Rainer
Pire, Pascal

Laber, Udo

Martin, Nico
Hierholzer, Dirk
Braun, Michael
Schalk, Franck
Veyssier, Aurélien
Hassenfratz, Patrick
Hoffmann, Jurgen
Amann, Armin
Macht, Ulrich
Schilli, Jonas

Porysiak, Frank

Black forestr...
MODI-Craft

Team MAXX/ S...
Schauenberg Ra...
TV Baiersbronn
Team Schaltwerk
tg-trainingsplan
Schaeffler Gruppe
Bike Crew Mun...
Hammernutritio...
Dermadent
Vettac Montlouis

Landratsamt Or...

Craft And Friends
Team Grizzly

Badische Stahl...

TEAM OBERNAI C...
RC93 Winnenden
SCR Team
bachtel-biker....

Team Schaltwerk

Schnecke

TSV Bickelsberg

Kona Bongo Bongo
Kona Bongo Bongo
3D

Skiclub Altgla...

SG Rheinfelden
csv-mtb-team

TEAM OBERNAI C...

AC Thann
Albrad Killert...
Méobel Lebherz...
Badische Stahl...
RSV Yburg Stei...
MTB-Club Pfull...
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4:32:41,3
4:33:09,8
4:33:20,2
4:34:22,0
4:35:44,4
4:36:17,6
4:36:27,5
4:39:08,3
4:40:28,9
4:41:05,1
4:41:11,5
4:41:16,1
4:41:32,3
4:42:25,6
4:44:05,6
4:44:07,6
4:44:17,9
4:44:46,1
4:46:36,5
4:47:27,8
4:48:05,9
4:48:57,6
4:50:04,1
4:50:23,3
4:50:57,0
4:52:45,0
4:53:48,4
4:55:22,6
4:55:26,1
4:56:47,5
4:57:16,6
4:57:19,9
4:57:23,6
4:57:28,9
4:57:30,9
4:57:54,4
4:57:54,8
4:58:16,6
4:59:41,6
5:02:18,1
5:02:19,1
5:03:03,9
5:03:14,6
5:03:54,1
5:04:00,5
5:04:24,3
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3103
3094
3235
3182
3041
3197
3019
3084
3046
3229
3026
3237
3106
3043
3054
3040
3164
3029
3230
3073
3227
3192
3034
3092
3016
3059
3053
3047
3117
3154
3221
3222
3058
3184
3083
3161
3125
3102
3021
3004
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3163
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Lella, Michael
Kriger, Stephan

Brechenmacher, Jochen

Welle, Ludwig
Dusel, Thomas
Haeffner, Mathias
Bohnert, Jurgen
Junk, Hans-Henning
Fischer, Daniel
Pelletier, Philippe
Bruder, JUrgen
Keppler, Stefan
Lipps, Bernd
Effinger, Michael
GeiRler, Daniel
Doninger, Torsten
Streil, Ralph
Burghardt, Viktor
Vanderput, Davy
Hopp, Stephan
Tonin, Uli
Beganovic, Alvedin
Coburger, René
Kromer, Stefan
Beriger, Jurg

Gris, Tobias
Gaul3, Joachim
Folscheid, Jeff
Muller, Carlo
Schweitzer, Thomas
Renier, Sofie
Dreesen, Guido
Greco, Frank
Wetzel, Wolfgang
Jatzko, Danny
Steffen, Yves
Petit, Raoul

Leibl, Thomas
Bottcher, Nils
Holzhiter, Kirsten
Rudolf, Frank
Wobst, Alexander
Rundel, Sibylle
Rundel, Albert
Stoetzel, Marc

Schmidt, Franz

CRAFT and Friends
www.krueger-fe...
TV Baiersbronn
RSG-Schallstadt
MTB Sudbaden

Badische Stahl...
Bikerbande Gen...
Trailsurfer

Vettac Montlouis

tg-trainingsplan
Printus

TSV Steinenbronn
IBC DIMB Racin...
Badische Stahl...

Connections MT...
Badische Stahl...
Bergflitzer-RS...
Albrad Killert...
DAV Loérrach
Bike-Treff Ett...
www.bikeschule...
RSG Offenburg ...
Albrad featuri...

Albrad featuri...

RV Blitz 1903 e. V...
Albrad featuri...
HIBIKE Racing ...

Schneider Elec...
AC Oppenau
Triteam Hochrhein
Maler Junker
Exil-Berliner
Killertal Rider
Killertal Rider
Schaeffler Gruppe

Seni...
Seni...
Herren
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Herren
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Herren
Herren
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...
Seni...

Seni...

E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850

19
32

20
28
33

29

30
31
32
34
6

35
33
36
37
34

35
21
38
22
23
24
39
36
25

37
26
27
38

28
40

29
41
30

42
10

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130

5:04:31,3
5:05:00,4
5:06:01,6
5:06:19,8
5:07:05,4
5:07:10,4
5:08:32,7
5:08:32,9
5:09:04,9
5:09:27,2
5:09:44,7
5:10:35,4
5:11:24,4
5:15:24,9
5:15:36,4
5:15:40,4
5:16:29,2
5:17:15,5
5:19:24,7
5:20:03,3
5:20:42,3
5:21:431
5:22:06,3
5:23:13,6
5:25:23,3
5:26:07,7
5:27:41,8
5:27:48,5
5:27:49,7
5:27:52,3
5:28:17,7
5:28:17,7
5:28:57,0
5:29:49,0
5:32:49,0
5:32:58,6
5:32:58,7
5:37:22,2
5:37:29,5
5:39:11,6
5:40:27,3
5:41:35,7
5:42:21,6
5:42:22,0
5:43:16,0
5:44:07,3
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3191
3017
3051
3170
3018
3033
3105
3114
3175
3048
3177
3074
3120
3133
3160
3167
3168
3178
3089
3225
3101
3196
3095
3210
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3146
3036
3119
3188
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Becker, Viktor
Bernier, Yvan
Freistetter, Rainer
Trost, Joachim
Bock, Uli

Krieger, Christophe
Leykauf, David
Menzel, Dirk
Verkuijl, Tom
FoRler, Klaus
Vollmer, Stephan
Housen, Michel
Mdller, Meinrad
Pocza, David
Stapel, Andreas
Thirion, Raymond
Tomaszewski, Peter
Vollmer, Sandro
Klein, Uwe
Kirchberg, Ingrid
Lehr-Blank, Lennart
Flurl, Tobias

Kriger, Bernd
Saint-Martin, Philppe
Beaurain, Dominique
Scheu, Hans
Colson, Frangois
Mdller, Thomas
Wolfl, Dominik

Schaeffler Gruppe

KTWRacing

Schaeffler Gruppe
IBC DIMB Racin...

SSV Offenburg ...

Magic Gym Alth...
SC Hausach/ Ne...
Powersports Of...
Printus

Blankracing

Schaeffler Gruppe
Mobel Lebherz...
frangois colson
bike aid

Team Ulmer Bie...
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150
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5:45:22,5
5:46:19,1
5:52:17,6
5:52:17,9
5:55:32,3
5:55:35,7
5:58:05,0
5:59:08,8
6:01:35,7
6:07:23,5
6:07:32,1
6:14:32,2
6:21:48,2
6:22:08,3
6:23:23,1
6:24:10,0
6:25:24,4
6:26:16,5
6:28:53,8
6:31:04,2
6:37:18,6
6:38:37,2
6:50:38,9
6:50:46,7
6:50:55,2
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS



